Listing of Cosina made SLR’s from Yahoo’s Vintage
Camera User’s group
Thank Mr. Lozia for creating this list.

ARGUS STL-1000
BAUER RX1
BAUER RX2
CANON T60
CARENA CX-300
CARENA CX-500
CARENA KSM-1
CARENA KSM-2
CAVALIER MSTL
CHINON CEII
CHINON CM3
CHINON 5000SE
CHINON GAFL-ES
CHINON CHINONFLEX
CHINON CE-3
CHINON CS-4
CHINON CM-5
CHINON CM-7
CHINON CG-5



CHINON
CHINON
CIMKO

COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA

COSINA

CX1I
CP-X
LS-1
Cl

C2
CT-1
CT-1EX
CX-2
CT-1A
CT-1G
CT-1 SUPER
CS-1
CS-2
CS-3
CT-4
CT-7
CT-7D
CT-9
CT-10
CT-20
CT-90

EL SOLAR



COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
COSINA
ELICAR
EXAKTA
EXAKTA
EXAKTA
EXAKTA
EXAKTA
EXAKTA
EXAKTA
HAKING

HAKING

HANIMEX
KENLOCK
MIRANDA
MIRANDA

MIRANDA

NIKON

NIKON

HI-LITE
HI-LITE HDL
HI-LITE EC
HI-LITE 405
CSM

MN-1

TWIN TL
HS-2

HS-4

HS-3

HS-10
HS-40

KE-5

HGI1

HG2

DR-1

KG1

MS-1

MS 2
MEMOFLEX
FM-10

FE-10



OLYMPUS
PANAGOR
PANAGOR
PENTAX
PETRI

PETRI

PETRI

PETRI

PETRI

PETRI

PETRI

PETRI

PETRI

PETRI

PETRI
PORST
PRINZFLEX
QUANTARAY
QUANTARAY
QUANTARAY
RICOH

RICOH

OM-2000
CTIEX
CT90

P30T

GX-1

GX-2

GX-3

GX-4

MF2

MF3

MF4
MF101
MF102
MF103
MF104
COMPACT REFLEX
SUPER TTL
R400
RZ300
DZ-RZ
XR-1

KR-5



RICOH
RICOH
RICOH
RICOH
SEARS
SEARS
SEIMAX
SEIMAX
SOLIGAR
TOPCON
VIVITAR
VIVITAR
VIVITAR
VIVITAR
VIVITAR
VIVITAR
VIVITAR
VOIGTLANDER
YASHICA

ZODEL

KR-500

KR-5 SUPER2
SINGLEX TLS
KR-10 SUPER
SL2

TLS

SV7

SV9

SC-1

AM-1

220SL

420SL

650SL

XV2

XV3

V2000

V6000

VSL 43

FX-3 SUPER 2000

2MTL



